Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

354
428
227
438
438
144
431
434
434
357
436
354
355
371
431
354
354
218
223
363
363
227
221
225
218
225
223
432
278
438
387
420
356

Name

1032457125 AROLFO,ANGELO LOUIS
2143433148 AUSTIN,MICHAEL
2156595377 BASS,HILLARY DIANE
1032548819 BEACH,PATSY JEAN
1204595609 BEACH JR,CARL JARED
1055630521 BEDDER,BEVERLY GUILFORD
1032556082 BURTON,SANDRA MARIE
1032377068 CARTER,MONROE
1032377052 CARTER,CHARLENE CONWAY
1180054614 EVANS,BARBARA JANICE
1032408752 FREEMAN,SHIRLEY A
1032723078 GRAHAM,CAROLYN MARIE
1032960529 HEINLY,BARBARA HOPPER
1154391864 JACKSON,PAUL LEON
1032536956 KING,NETTIE RAYE
1032496372 KISH,GALE

1032496386 KISH,MARK LOUIS
1032788353 LOVE JR,JOSEPH WILLIAM
1032652377 MATTHEWS,ELLA JEAN
1032366636 MULLER,JUDITH ANN
1032366643 MULLER JR,LOUIS
1033030882 OWENS,DON HENRY
1032322629 PARK,DEREK LOUIS
1032401916 PERTHUIS,PATTY ELIZABETH
1032358032 PIPES,RAYNELLE LESLIE
1034140272 PLASEK,SUSAN POURCHOT
1032366984 REINHART,MARTHA LEE
1032399536 REX,KAREN A

2157331025 SPELL,BEVERLY KAY
1032506428 STEED JR,VERNON W
1032510332 THIEM,JERRY ALLEN
1032461262 WEBB,CAROL KATHRYN
1033424394 YOUNG JR,CHARLES JOHN

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



