Selected - Election	Precinct	VUID	Name	<b>Ballot Status</b>
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	354	1032457125	AROLFO, ANGELO LOUIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	2143433148	AUSTIN,MICHAEL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	227	2156595377	BASS,HILLARY DIANE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1032548819	BEACH,PATSY JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1204595609	BEACH JR,CARL JARED	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	144	1055630521	BEDDER,BEVERLY GUILFORD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	1032556082	BURTON, SANDRA MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	434	1032377068	CARTER, MONROE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	434	1032377052	CARTER, CHARLENE CONWAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357	1180054614	EVANS,BARBARA JANICE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436	1032408752	FREEMAN,SHIRLEY A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	354	1032723078	GRAHAM,CAROLYN MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032960529	HEINLY,BARBARA HOPPER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	371	1154391864	JACKSON,PAUL LEON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	1032536956	KING,NETTIE RAYE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	354	1032496372	KISH,GALE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	354	1032496386	KISH,MARK LOUIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1032788353	LOVE JR,JOSEPH WILLIAM	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	1032652377	MATTHEWS,ELLA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	363	1032366636	MULLER, JUDITH ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	363	1032366643	MULLER JR,LOUIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	227	1033030882	OWENS, DON HENRY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	221	1032322629	PARK, DEREK LOUIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	225	1032401916	PERTHUIS,PATTY ELIZABETH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1032358032	PIPES,RAYNELLE LESLIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	225	1034140272	PLASEK,SUSAN POURCHOT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	1032366984	REINHART,MARTHA LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	432	1032399536	REX,KAREN A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278	2157331025	SPELL, BEVERLY KAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1032506428	STEED JR, VERNON W	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	387	1032510332	THIEM, JERRY ALLEN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			WEBB,CAROL KATHRYN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	356	1033424394	YOUNG JR,CHARLES JOHN	RECEIVED